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Carrabba's Italian Grill Menu
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The restaurant from Orem offers 137 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $20.5.

Carrabba's Italian Grill in Orem, UT, is a highly regarded American restaurant, featuring an impressive average

rating of 4.2 stars. Diners rave about the delightful cuisine and inviting atmosphere. The restaurant is currently

open from 12:00 PM to 8:00 PM, so don’t miss the chance to relish a delicious meal. To avoid long waits, we
recommend calling ahead to reserve your table at (801) 765-1222. If you prefer to dine at home, you can
conveniently order your favorite dishes through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Carrabba's Italian Grill also offers

organic dietary options, catering to a variety of preferences. For a comparable dining experience, you might also
explore Cupbop Korean BBQ in a Cup and Chipotle Mexican Grill. Have you had the pleasure of dining here?
We’d love to hear your thoughts in a review!.
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Carrabba's Italian Grill Menu

Antipasti

BURRATA

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

SANDWICH $8.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.4

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN $25.0

Sauces
KETCHUP

Tacos

CHORIZO TACO $1.7

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS $3.3

Fish

SEA BASS

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Penne
PENNE POMODORO $4.4

Specialties

CHICKEN ROSA MARIA $26.5

Antipasti & Insalate

ZUCCHINI FRITTE

Wine

MARSALA

Kids Menu

PENNE "MAC CHEESE

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

Chicken & More

NEW! VEAL PICCATA

Beverages
COLD BEVERAGE

Trios
THE JOHNNY TRIO*

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Summer Specials
TUSCAN BREADSTICK TOWER

Hot Beverages

FLAVORED TEA

Small Plates

MEATBALLS RICOTTA

$12.7

$8.2

$4.4

$27.0

$3.4

$26.5

$11.0

$4.5

$8.3
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Non-Alcoholic Beverages
MINUTE MAID COUNTRY STYLE

LEMONADE GALLON $7.0
Homemade Stuffed

Pasta

CHEESE RAVIOLI TOMATO SAUCE $9.3
Other Favourites

CHICKEN TRIO $30.1
Mixed Menu

NEW! FILET CAPRESE $27.0

Children's Menu
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALL $9.3

Italian Specialties
CHICKEN PICCATA $26.5

Veal

VEAL MARSALA $27.0

Mexican Tortas

MEXICAN TORTAS $8.8

Cocktail

MARGARITA

New! Trios

CARRABBA'S ITALIAN CLASSICS

Lunch Beverages
BEVERAGES

Large Plates Or Entrees
GRILLED BEEF PLATE $10.0

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $4.4

ltalian Feast
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA (GALLON)

Soups & Salads Served
With A Cup Of Soup Or A
Side

JOHNNY ROCCO SALAD

Entrées
MOZZARELLA MARINARA $13.2

TOMATO CAPRESE WITH FRESH
BURRATA

Main Courses

LASAGNA $20.4
NACHOS $9.0
Side Dishes

ROSEMARY GARLIC FRIES $5.5

MASHED POTATOES

Mexican Dishes
CHIMICHANGA $38.2
ENCHILADAS $8.0
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Beverage

SAN PELLEGRINO (SM. 500ML)
SAN PELLEGRINO (LG. 1 LITER)

Spring Specials
NEW! FRITTO MISTO

IT'S BACK! PROSCIUTTO-
WRAPPED PORK TENDERLOIN

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
GLUTEN FREE

Desserts

JOHN COLE

CANNOLI CAKE FOR TWO
CHOCOLATE CAKE

Soups
-n.  SOUP OF THE DAY
ﬁ‘b BOWL

LENTIL SOUP

Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA
CHICKEN BRYAN PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

Chicken Dishes

TUSCAN-GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN BRYAN

CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$2.0
$5.3

$15.5

$25.5

$9.2
$14.9

$10.5

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

$17.1
$18.7
$17.6

$22.6
$26.5
$8.5

Popular Items

SIMPLY GRILLED MAHI
TUSCAN-GRILLED FILET*9 OZ
SIDE ITALIAN SALAD

GALLON FLAVORED TEA
GALLON FLAVORED LEMONADE

Steaks & Chops

TUSCAN-GRILLED SIRLOIN* 7 OZ
TUSCAN-GRILLED SIRLOIN* 10 OZ

NEW! TUSCAN-GRILLED RIBEYE*
16 OZ

TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP*
ONE CHOP

TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP*
TWO CHOPS

Dessert

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
TRADITIONAL CANNOLI
TIRAMISU

CANNOLI

CHURROS

CHOCOLATE DREAM

Salads

ITALIAN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

SIDE CAESAR SALAD
SIDE HOUSE SALAD
SOUP OF THE DAY CUP
CAPRESE

$24.2
$36.3

$5.9
$10.0
$10.0

$22.8
$27.0

$36.5

$19.6

$23.7

$11.4
$9.2
$11.4

$2.0

$5.9
$5.9
$5.5
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Seafood
CALAMARI $14.9

w SHRIMP SCAMPI $13.8
LINGUINE PESCATORE $27.5
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $23.7
VAZZANO SALMON $26.4
SIMPLY GRILLED SALMON $24.2
SEAFOOD SKEWERS

MAHI WULFE*

Family Bundles

FAMILY BUNDLE

"% CHICKEN PICCATA $60.5
o 04
s FAMILY BUNDLE
LASAGNE $66.0
FAMILY BUNDLE SPAGHETTI $55.0
FAMILY BUNDLE CHICKEN 748
PARMESAN :
FAMILY BUNDLE CHICKEN 748
MARSALA :
FAMILY BUNDLE VAZZANO 5759
SALMON :
FAMILY BUNDLE PENNE 6485
CARRABBA :

FAMILY BUNDLE PENNE ALFREDO $48.5
FAMILY BUNDLE POLLO ROSA

MARIA $80.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SPAGHETTI $17.1
APPETIZER
PASTA
BREAD
PIZZA

SOUP

TUNA STEAK
SALAD
LOBSTER

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
SALMON
MOZZARELLA

POTATOES
CHEESE
SHRIMP
OLIVES
GARLIC
PARMIGIANA
BROCCOLI

Pasta

NEW! FILET SHRIMP
TOSCANA

NEW! PENNE MARTINO $19.3
NEW! PENNE MARTINO

$30.0

WITH CHICKEN $24.0
NEW! PENNE MARTINO WITH $24.0
SAUSAGE
LINGUINE POSITANO
SHRIMP AND SCALLOP LINGUINE $26.4
ALLA VODKA
FETTUCCINE CARRABBA $25.0
FETTUCCINE WEESIE $25.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $7.1
PASTA ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE

RAVIOLI
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LINGUINE

Carrabba's Italian Grill

683 E University Pkwy, Orem, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:30 -21:30
Tuesday 11:30 -21:30
Wednesday 11:30 -21:30
Thursday 11:30 -21:30
Friday 11:30 -22:30
Saturday 11:30 -22:30
Sunday 12:00 -20:00

Made with Menu
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