





https://menuweb.menu 683 E University Pkwy, Orem, United States +18017651222 - https://www.carrabbas.com/









The restaurant from Orem offers **137** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$20.5. Carrabba's Italian Grill in Orem, UT, is a highly regarded American restaurant, featuring an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. Diners rave about the delightful cuisine and inviting atmosphere. The restaurant is currently open from 12:00 PM to 8:00 PM, so don't miss the chance to relish a delicious meal. To avoid long waits, we recommend calling ahead to reserve your table at (801) 765-1222. If you prefer to dine at home, you can conveniently order your favorite dishes through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Carrabba's Italian Grill also offers organic dietary options, catering to a variety of preferences. For a comparable dining experience, you might also explore Cupbop Korean BBQ in a Cup and Chipotle Mexican Grill. Have you had the pleasure of dining here? We'd love to hear your thoughts in a review!

A		
	1	

Antipasti BURRATA		Antipasti & Insalate zucchini fritte	\$12.7
Sandwiches GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$8.5	Wine MARSALA	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$4.4	Kids Menu PENNE "MAC CHEESE	\$8.2
Chicken PARMESAN	\$25.0	Vegetables SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$4.4
Sauces		Chicken & More NEW! VEAL PICCATA	\$27.0
Tacos CHORIZO TACO	\$1.7	Beverages COLD BEVERAGE	\$3.4
Appetizer SHRIMP TACOS	\$3.3	Trios THE JOHNNY TRIO*	
Fish SEA BASS		Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$26.5
Noodles CHICKEN NOODLE		Summer Specials TUSCAN BREADSTICK TOWER	\$11.0
Penne PENNE POMODORO	\$4.4	Hot Beverages FLAVORED TEA	\$4.5
Specialties CHICKEN ROSA MARIA	\$26.5	Small Plates MEATBALLS RICOTTA	\$8.3



\$8.2

\$8.0

Non-Alcoholic Beverage MINUTE MAID COUNTRY STYLE LEMONADE GALLON	ges \$7.0	Lunch Beverages BEVERAGES	
Homemade Stuffed Pasta		Large Plates Or Entree GRILLED BEEF PLATE	\$ \$10.0
CHEESE RAVIOLI TOMATO SAUCE	\$9.3	Main Courses And Sid	es
Other Favourites		GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$4.4
CHICKEN TRIO	\$30.1	Italian Feast	
Mixed Menu		FRESH BREWED ICED TEA (GALLOI	N)
NEW! FILET CAPRESE	\$27.0	Soups & Salads Served	
Children's Menu		With A Cup Of Soup Or Side	A
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALL	\$9.3	JOHNNY ROCCO SALAD	
Italian Specialties		Entrées	
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$26.5	MOZZARELLA MARINARA	\$13.2
Veal		TOMATO CAPRESE WITH FRESH BURRATA	
VEAL MARSALA	\$27.0	Main Oauraaa	
Mexican Tortas		Main Courses	
MEXICAN TORTAS	\$8.8	LASAGNA	\$20.4
MEXICAN FORTAG	ψ0.0	NACHOS	\$9.0
Cocktail		Side Dishes	
MARGARITA		ROSEMARY GARLIC FRIES	\$5.5
Naud Trico		MASHED POTATOES	
New! Trios			
CARRABBA'S ITALIAN CLASSICS TRIO	\$28.4	Mexican Dishes	

CHIMICHANGA

ENCHILADAS

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

		and the same of th	1
		1	N
100			-
	4		
	1		
			100

Bevera	ige		Popular Items		
SAN PELL	EGRINO (SM. 500ML)	\$2.0	SIMPLY GRILLED MAHI	\$24.2	
SAN PELL	EGRINO (LG. 1 LITER)	\$5.3	TUSCAN-GRILLED FILET* 9 OZ	\$36.3	
•			SIDE ITALIAN SALAD	\$5.9	
Spring	Specials		GALLON FLAVORED TEA	\$10.0	
NEW! FRIT	TO MISTO	\$15.5	GALLON FLAVORED LEMONADE	\$10.0	
	PROSCIUTTO-PORK TENDERLOIN	\$25.5	Steaks & Chops		
Restaurant Category			TUSCAN-GRILLED SIRLOIN* 7 OZ \$22.		
ITALIAN	inanti Gatogory		TUSCAN-GRILLED SIRLOIN* 10 OZ	\$27.0	
GLUTEN FREE			NEW! TUSCAN-GRILLED RIBEYE* 16 OZ	\$36.5	
Desse	rts		TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP* ONE CHOP	\$19.6	
JOHN COL	E	\$9.2	TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP*	\$23.7	
CANNOLI	CAKE FOR TWO	\$14.9	TWO CHOPS		
CHOCOLATE CAKE		Dessert			
CHOCOLA	TE CAKE		Dessert		
_	TE CAKE		Dessert STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$11.4	
Soups				\$11.4 \$9.2	
_	SOUP OF THE DAY	\$10.5	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE		
Soups	SOUP OF THE DAY		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI	\$9.2	
Soups	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU	\$9.2	
Soups	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SO		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU CANNOLI	\$9.2 \$11.4	
Soups	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SO		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU CANNOLI CHURROS CHOCOLATE DREAM	\$9.2 \$11.4	
Soups	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SO LENTIL SOUP		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU CANNOLI CHURROS	\$9.2 \$11.4	
Soups Pizza MARGHER	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SO LENTIL SOUP	UP	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU CANNOLI CHURROS CHOCOLATE DREAM	\$9.2 \$11.4	
Soups Pizza MARGHER	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SO LENTIL SOUP	UP \$17.1	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU CANNOLI CHURROS CHOCOLATE DREAM Salads	\$9.2 \$11.4	
Soups Pizza MARGHER CHICKEN I PEPPEROI	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SO LENTIL SOUP EITA PIZZA BRYAN PIZZA NI PIZZA	\$17.1 \$18.7	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU CANNOLI CHURROS CHOCOLATE DREAM Salads ITALIAN SALAD	\$9.2 \$11.4	
Soups Pizza MARGHER CHICKEN I PEPPEROI	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SO LENTIL SOUP	\$17.1 \$18.7	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU CANNOLI CHURROS CHOCOLATE DREAM Salads ITALIAN SALAD CAESAR SALAD	\$9.2 \$11.4	
Soups Pizza MARGHER CHICKEN I PEPPEROI Chicke	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SO LENTIL SOUP EITA PIZZA BRYAN PIZZA NI PIZZA	\$17.1 \$18.7	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU CANNOLI CHURROS CHOCOLATE DREAM Salads ITALIAN SALAD CAESAR SALAD HOUSE SALAD SIDE CAESAR SALAD SIDE HOUSE SALAD	\$9.2 \$11.4 \$2.0 \$5.9 \$5.9	
Soups Pizza MARGHER CHICKEN I PEPPEROI Chicke	SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SO LENTIL SOUP EITA PIZZA BRYAN PIZZA NI PIZZA EN Dishes GRILLED CHICKEN	\$17.1 \$18.7 \$17.6	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TRADITIONAL CANNOLI TIRAMISU CANNOLI CHURROS CHOCOLATE DREAM Salads ITALIAN SALAD CAESAR SALAD HOUSE SALAD SIDE CAESAR SALAD	\$9.2 \$11.4 \$2.0	

BREAD

PIZZA



Seafoo	od		SOUP			
	CALAMARI	\$14.9	TUNA STE	AK		
3000	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$13.8	SALAD			
S. P.	LINGUINE PESCATORE	\$27.5	LOBSTER			
LOBSTER	RAVIOLI	\$23.7				
VAZZANO	SALMON	\$26.4	Ingred	ients Used		
SIMPLY GF	RILLED SALMON	\$24.2	AL BUTTON	CHOCOLATE		
SEAFOOD	SKEWERS			SALMON		
MAHI WUL	FE*		MOZZARELLA			
			POTATOES	5		
Family	Bundles		CHEESE			
1000	FAMILY BUNDLE	\$60.5	SHRIMP			
1 - 4	CHICKEN PICCATA		OLIVES			
	FAMILY BUNDLE LASAGNE	\$66.0	GARLIC			
FAMILY BU	INDLE SPAGHETTI	\$55.0	PARMIGIAI	NA		
FAMILY BU PARMESAI	INDLE CHICKEN N	\$74.8	BROCCOL	I		
FAMILY BU MARSALA	INDLE CHICKEN	\$74.8	Pasta	NEW! EIL ET OUDIND		
FAMILY BU SALMON	INDLE VAZZANO	\$75.9		NEW! FILET SHRIMP TOSCANA	\$30.0	
FAMILY BU	INDLE PENNE	¢40 E		NEW! PENNE MARTINO	\$19.3	
CARRABB	A	\$48.5		NEW! PENNE MARTINO WITH CHICKEN	\$24.0	
FAMILY BU	INDLE PENNE ALFREDO	\$48.5	NEW! PEN	NE MARTINO WITH	6040	
FAMILY BUNDLE POLLO ROSA MARIA		\$80.3	SAUSAGE \$24.0			
			LINGUINE POSITANO			
These Types Of Dishes		SHRIMP AND SCALLOP LINGUINE \$26.4				
Are Being Served			FETTUCCINE CARRABBA		\$25.0	
	SPAGHETTI	\$17.1	FETTUCCII	NE WEESIE	\$25.0	
	APPETIZER		FETTUCCII	NE ALFREDO	\$7.1	
	PASTA		PASTA ALF	REDO		

FETTUCCINE

RAVIOLI



LINGUINE

Carrabba's Italian Grill

683 E University Pkwy, Orem, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30 -21:30 Tuesday 11:30 -21:30 Wednesday 11:30 -21:30 Thursday 11:30 -21:30 Friday 11:30 -22:30

Saturday 11:30 -22:30 Sunday 12:00 -20:00

Made with Menu

